Aleutian Islands Emergency Towing Systems - Workgroup Contact List 06.15.07 Update

	Lauren
	Adams
	UCB, General Manager
	lauren@kial.org
	907.581.1888

	David
	Alvestad
	Dunlap Towing
	otwola@gmail.com 
	907.581.2733 or 907.359.2744

	Craig
	Breitung
	USCG, Air Station Kodiak
	Craig.s.breitung@uscg.mil
	907.487.5179

	John
	Brown 
	ADEC
	john_brown@dec.state.ak.us
	907.269.7688

	Joe
	Carroll, CDR
	USCG, Air Station Kodiak
	
	907.487.5179

	Gregory
	Crettol, LT
	USCG, Unalaska
	gregory.l.crettol@uscg.mil
	907.581.3466

	John
	Day
	Port of Dutch Harbor, Harbor Master
	jday@ci.unalaska.ak.us
	907.581.1254

	Mike
	Delury, LT
	USCG, Anchorage
	Michael.E.Delury@uscg.mil
	907.271.6700

	Steve
	Devitt
	Dunlap Towing
	ulakta@yahoo.com
	907.581.2733

	Gary
	Folley
	ADEC
	gary_folley@dec.state.ak.us
	907.262.5210 x234

	Amy
	Gilson
	Nuka Research and Planning Group
	amy@nukaresearch.com
	907.234.7821

	Rod
	George
	Dunlap Towing
	
	907.581.2733

	Chris
	Hladick
	Unalaska, City Manager
	chladick@ci.unalaska.ak.us
	907.581.1251

	Chris
	Iszler
	Horizon Lines, PMC Gyrfalcon
	gfalcon@akwisp.com
	907.581.7900

	Eric
	Johnson 
	Alaska Maritime Agencies
	ops@dch.alaskamaritime.com
	907.581.1467

	Mike
	Lynch
	Horizon Lines, Terminal Manager
	mlynch@horizon-lines.com
	907.581.7900

	Shirley
	Marquardt
	Unalaska, Mayor
	mayor@ci.unalaska.ak.us
	907.581.1251

	Peggy
	McLaughlin
	Horizon Lines, Operations Mngr
	pmclaughlin@horizon-lines.com
	907.581.7900

	Steve
	Moreno
	Alaska Marine Pilots' Association
	saltydogllc@comcast.net
	907.581.1240

	Kelly
	O’Brien
	UCB, Television Operations
	kelly@kial.org
	907.581.1888

	Alvin
	Osterback
	Dutch Harbor-Port Director
	aosterback@ci.unalaska.ak.us
	907.581.1254

	Leslie 
	Pearson
	ADEC
	Leslie_pearson@dec.state.ak.us
	907.269.7543

	Steven
	Pearson, CDR
	USCG, Anchorage
	Steven.T.Pearson@uscg.mil
	907.271.6700

	Tim
	Robertson
	Nuka Research and Planning Group
	timrobertson@nukaresearch.com
	907.234.7821

	Chris
	Starkenburg
	Horizon Lines, PCM Gyrfalcon
	ccstark@aol.com
	

	Wally
	Stilson
	Samsom Tug and Barge
	walterstilson@samsontug.com
	907.747.8559

	Jim
	Weimer
	Pacific Coast Maritime, Inc
	jweimer@harleymarine.com
	206.920.2367


